
ARTICLE 11 

 

WARRANT COMMITTEE MEMBER: JEREMY MARSETTE 
 
Article 11.  Cemetery Perpetual Care Trust Funds 
 
To see if the Town will vote to accept the following named sums as Perpetual Trust Funds for 
the care of lots in the Vine Lake Cemetery, the interest thereof as may be necessary for said care; 
 

Perpetual Care 2022

Athena Kalemkeridis $3,000.00
Peter J. Kelly $1,500.00
John George Howard $3,000.00
Georganne & John Gerlach $3,000.00
Erin Colleen Davis $600.00
James Donovan $600.00
Richard T. Haverty $600.00
Helga Salomone $600.00
Andrea M. Conboy $750.00
Malcolm Leggett $3,000.00
Grover & Schaub-Foley $3,000.00
Bret Swedeen $600.00
Constance B. Geiger $750.00
Jonathan L. Danielson $750.00
Mary Lou Finn $3,000.00
Michael & Carole Rogers $100.00
Paul & Leigh Fitzgerald $750.00
Anna Maria Kennedy $600.00
William J. Petrusiak $3,000.00
Bob & Betsy Conlon $3,000.00
Andrew & Nancy Fitzgerald $750.00
Alan & Caroline Necchi $1,500.00
Joanne Mullen $3,000.00
Iris J. Carlson $600.00

Lynn Judge $3,000.00
Richard H. Holbrook $3,000.00
Steven Graziano $600.00
Cheryl & Daniel Vieira $3,000.00


